

Commvault Accredited by Learning Performance Institute for its Education Services

September 26, 2017

Commvault Education Services receives LPI's Learning Provider Accreditation for high performance and first rate customer experience

TINTON FALLS, N.J., Sept. 26, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Commvault</u>, a global leader in enterprise backup, recovery, archive and the cloud, today announced that its Education Services have been recognized for high performance and first rate customer experience by the <u>Learning Performance</u> Institute's (LPI) prestigious <u>Learning Provider Accreditation</u> program. The independently assessed recognition applies to Commvault's customer Education Services division and is a global stamp of approval as endorsed by the LPI.



Acknowledging Commvault Education Services as "a forward-thinking, reputable provider, committed to learner outcomes, performance development and customer satisfaction", the accreditation distinguishes Commvault's customer training programs in a competitive market space that delivers clear, improved value to customers. Commvault is recognized as putting users first and ensuring effective results through market leading learning offerings, including learning consultancy services, and the product specific education programs delivered via classroom.

"Commvault's accreditation sets it apart from other learning providers by proving that the organization is committed to continuous improvement, both of its employees and of its learning services," stated Edmund Monk, CEO at the LPI. "Commvault has demonstrated that it meets the highest quality standards and is performance-ready to deliver against its challenging goals. I would like to offer my congratulations to the team, whose hard work, motivation, and passion will ensure Commvault continues to offer outstanding learning services to its customers and rank among the highest performers in the L&D sector."

"Achieving this recognition from the LPI is a testament to our continued dedication to excellence in the field of customer enablement," said Chris Sharp, Senior Director - Global Education Services at Commvault. "Commvault recognizes that in order to maximize the impact of our market-leading platform within the customer environment, well-educated and effective staff is the essential key to success. Our commitment to equipping customers with the tools to maximize skills and productivity, in the data-drive world of today is why Commvault is recognized again and again as a leader in this space."

The certification audit also assesses the value proposition that the organization presents to its key customer stakeholders, and verifies that Commvault is able, through its processes, work-flow, resources, staffing and practices, to deliver against that proposition.

About Commvault

Commvault is a leading provider of cloud data management solutions, helping companies worldwide activate and drive more value and business insight out of their data to transform modern data environments. With solutions and services delivered directly and through a worldwide network of partners and service providers, Commvault solutions comprise one of the industry's leading portfolios in data protection and recovery, cloud, virtualization, archive, file sync and share. Commvault has earned accolades from customers and third party influencers for its technology vision, innovation, and execution as an independent and trusted expert. Without the distraction of a hardware business or other business agenda, Commvault's sole focus on data management has led to adoption by companies of all sizes, in all industries, and for solutions deployed on premise, across mobile platforms, to and from the cloud, and provided as-a-service. Commvault employs more than 2,700 highly skilled individuals across markets worldwide, is publicly traded on NASDAQ (CVLT), and is headquartered in Tinton Falls, New Jersey in the United States. To learn more about Commvault — and how it can help make your data work for you — vis@tommvault.com.

View original content with multimedia: <u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/commvault-accredited-by-learning-performance-institute-for-its-education-services-300525333.html</u>

SOURCE Commvault

Touchdown PR - Emile Idzenga / Jacky Olie-Zijlstra, +31 20 658 9538, commvaultbnl@touchdownpr.com